
FIBER OPTIC CABLE LC/UPC TO LC/UPC OM3 DUPLEX 3M
Prendeluz S.L.

Precio: 9,95€
Duplex fiber optic cable
Length: 3m
Connector/Polishing: LC/UPC to LC/UPC
Cable Type: OM3 LSZH
Ideal for ethernet and data transfers

Otras características
Longitud del cable: 3 metros

Descripción del producto
Duplex OM3 Multimode fiber optic cable. With Aqua color OM3 specification cable, low smoke and
flammability. Specifications: Length: 3m. Connector/Polishing: LC/UPC to LC/UPC. Cable type: OM3 LSZH.
Total cable cross section 3mm (including outer sheath). Core and sheath cross section of 50/125 microns
(µm). These cables are 100% tested to IEC, EIA, TIA, and Telcordia standards. They are ideal for ethernet
and data transfers in enterprises, communication rooms, etc.

Fiber optic cable LC/UPC to LC/UPC OM3 Duplex 3m
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